
 

 AUGUST, 2022 
Thursday, August 11 Back to School Night 6:00–8:00pm 
Thursday, August 25 Guys' Night 6:00–8:00pm 

SEPTEMBER, 2022 
Thursday, September 8 Muffins with Moms 8:30am 
Tuesday, September 13 Family Movie Night 5:30-8:30pm 
Tuesday, September 27 Open House 5:30-7:30pm 

OCTOBER, 2022 
Thursday, October 6 Donuts with Dads 8:30am 
Monday, October 10 Parent Teacher Conferences 8:00am-6:00pm 
Friday, October 14 Homecoming Dance w/ Eastland Prep 7:00-10:00pm 
Thursday, October 27 Senior Hayride TBD 

NOVEMBER, 2022 
Friday, November 4 Fall Ball (Grades 4-6) 6:00–8:00pm 
Thursday, November 10 Bagels with Grandparents 8:30am 
Friday, November 18 Multi-Cultural Day 8:30am - 12:00pm 

DECEMBER, 2022 
Friday, December 16 Father/Daughter Sneaker Ball 6:00–8:00pm 

FEBRUARY, 2023 
Friday, February 17 Parent Teacher Conferences 8:00am-6:00pm 
Thursday, February 23 Black History Event 6:00-9:30pm 

MARCH, 2023 
Friday, March 3 Mother/Son Jersey Dance 6:30 – 8:30pm 
Friday, March 23 Butterfly Ball 6:30 – 8:30pm 

APRIL, 2023 
Friday, April 14 School Play TIME TBD 
Friday, April 21 Spring Fling (Grades 7 & 8) 6:30 – 8:30pm 
Saturday, April 22 Junior/Senior Prom TIME TBD 

MAY, 2023 
Saturday, May 13 Junior/Senior Prom (Alternate) TIME TBD 
Sunday, May 21 High School Graduation TIME TBD 

 


